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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported

into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 33th Aagiiot 1898, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Correspouding Week of the Previous Tear.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Fresh Meat : —
Beef
Mutton ... ... ...
Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
Bacon
Beef
H ams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, saltec
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes
Butter
Margarine
Cheese
Milk, Condensed
Milk and Cream, Fresh or

Condensed Milk
Bees ...

Poultry and Game

Rabbits, dead (not tinned)

Lard ...

•Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw: —

Vegetables : —

and fresh ...
than by salting

Preserved, other than
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QUANTITIES.

1897.

12,872
6,894

65.112
67,219
2,469

96,328
3,140

45,308
7,624
5,600

11,954

59,376
15,691
78,153
13,128

60

297,728

1.005

2,032

32,431

618,000
320,900
290,800
337,600

86,060
102,450
711,000

29,319
3,949

34,756
1,090

140,363
92,089
22,804
66,121

2,356

348

149,539
16,575
53,940

1898.

11,423
6,908

59,719
81,141

5,982

107,575
2,113

60,286
7,526
6,097
8,867

68,426
17,860
95,670
17,296

112

254,474

894

1,824

25,100

1,236,200
' 265,700

303,200
450,500
49,080
19,570

869,900

25,109
3,276

15,320
8,019

123,607
26,883
53,647

122,673

3,199

931

134,827
16,151
45.986

T. J. PITTA R.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
August 15, 1898.


