ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 13th August 1898, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.	
						<u> </u>		1897.	1898.
Animals livin	g:—								
Oxen, B	ulls, Co	ows, and	d Cal	ves	•••	•••	Number	12,872	11,428
Sheep ar	ıd Lam	bs				• • •	,,	6,894	6,908
Swine		•••	•••			•••	,,		<u>-</u>
resh Meat:									
\mathbf{Beef}	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	65,112	59,719
Mutton	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	11	67,219	81,141
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		,,,	2,469	5,985
1. 1. D									
alted or Pre		Meat:-	_					0.0.000	107 55
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1)	96,328	107,575
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	3,140	2,118
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	••	• •	,,	45,308	60,286
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	7,624	7,520
Meat un						•••	11	5,600	6,09
Meat, pr	eserved	otherv	rise th	nan by s	alting	•••	,,	11,954	8,86
Name Dunden		Dubatita							
airy Produc Butter	e and a		1tes :-					59,376	68,420
Margari				•••	•••	•••	"	15,691	17,860
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"		95,670
	•••		•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	78,153	
Milk, Co	ncense	u . 171		•••			,,	13,128	17,29
Milk and	i Crean densed		or P	reserve	1, other	than	,,	60	112
lggs		•••	•••	•••	•••		Great Hundred	297,728	254,474
oultry and (Jame	•••		•••	•••	•••	Value £	1.005	894
Rabbits, dead	l (not t	inned)		•••	•••		Cwts.	2,032	1,824
Lard	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	,,,	32,431	25,100
lann Onata	Mart -								
orn, Grain,		ına Flo		•			ļ [619 000	1 996 900
		 1 Tal	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	618,000	1,236,200
Wheat M			г	•••	•••	•••	,,,	320,900	265,700
	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	290,800	303,200
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	٠,	337,600	450,500
Pease	•••	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	,,	86,060	49,080
	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	17	102,450	19,570
Maize or	Indiar	1 Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••	••	711,000	869,900
ruit, Raw:-	_								
Apples						46-	Bush.	29,319	25,109
Oranges		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	3,949	3,276
Lemons		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	34,756	15,320
		•••	•••		•••	•••	"	1,090	8,019
Cherries		•••	•••	• .•	•••	•••	17	140,363	123,607
Plums	•••	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	"	92,089	26,883
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	22,804	53,647
	···	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	11	66,121	122,673
Unenume	erateu	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	00,122	122,010
ay	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,356	3,199
lops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		Cwts.	348	931
egetables :	-								
Onions,		•••	•••	•••	•••		Bush.	149,539	134,827
		•••				•••	Cwts.	16,575	16,151
Potatoes						***	Value £	53,940	45,986